
CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED -II

29.07.2015

Regular

B.Sc ELECTRONICS

Consolidated - I

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

ENG

TEL

FEE.

BM-I

EVS

English-I

Telugu-I

Fundamentals of Electricity

  and Electronics

Basic Mathematics-I

Environmental Studies

74

64

78

69

70

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

ENG

TEL

EAC

BM-II

VED

English-II

Telugu-II

Electromagnetism and AC Circuits

Basic Mathematics-II

Value Education

67

69

72

61

77

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

POM

ANE

PIC

BP-I

EDA

BEL

Physics of Materials

Analog Electronics

Programming in C

Basic Physics-I

Principles and Utilization of 

  Electronic Domestic Appliances

Basic Electronics

66

72

78

79

70

69

SEM-I

SEM-II

SEM-III

01.05.1991

2012-2015

15K299BEL12

K. BALASUBRAMANIAMB. NAVASUDHAN



1550 2204 3100 
First

29.07.2015

Regular

B.Sc ELECTRONICS

Consolidated - I

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

SDF

ECS

DEL

BP-II

TSM

FEC

Semiconductor Devices and 

  IC Fabrication Technology

Electronic Communication Systems

Digital Electronics

Basic Physics II

Trouble shooting and Maintenance 

  of Audio and video equipments

Fundamentals of Electronic 

  Communication

61

75

69

75

71

70

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

MPA

CMC

EEI

DPC

INE

Microprocessor and its Applications

Cellular Mobile Communication

Electrical & Electronic Instrumentation

Data Processing & Personal Computers

Industrial Electronics

76

77

69

59

70

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

Television and Video Engineering

Power Electronics

Computer Networks

Cellular Phones: Principles & Practice

72

75

79

71

TVE

PEL

CMN

CPP

SEM-IV

SEM-V

SEM-VI

01.05.1991

2012-2015

15K299BEL12

K. BALASUBRAMANIAMB. NAVASUDHAN


	Page 7
	Page 8

