

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	B. NAVASUDHAN	Father's Name	K. BALASUBRAMANIAM
Programme	B.Sc ELECTRONICS	D.O.B	01.05.1991
Semester / Year	Consolidated - I	Session	2012-2015
Status	Regular	Roll No.	15K299BEL12

Subject	Subject	Marks	Minimum Pass	Maximum
Code	Sabject	obtained	Marks	Marks
SEM-I ENG	INTEGRATED SCHOOLSE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	AN NEIGH	FINE ENGRAPES	ENCE AND IECHNO
	English-I	74	50	ENCE AN 100 HIG ENCE AND TECHNO
TEL	Telugu-I NCE AND TECHNOLOGY INT	64	50	NCE A 100
FEE.	Fundamentals of Electricity	78	50	100
HISTORIUME OF	and Electronics	an instituted An institute	PARTEONALES SE PARTEONALES SE	ENGE AND TECHNO ENGE AND TECHNO
BM-I	Basic Mathematics-I	69	50	100
EVS	Environmental Studies	70	50	100
SEM-II	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY NO	AM NSI UNE AM NSI TUJE	FINTECRATED ST	ENCE AND TECHNO
ENG	English-II	67	50	100
is mTELo	Telugu-II	69	50	100
EAC	Electromagnetism and AC Circuits	72	50	100
BM-II	Basic Mathematics-II	61	50	100
VED	Value Education	77	50	100
SEM-III		AN INSHIPUTES	FINTEDRATED ST	ENCE AND TECHNO
POM	Physics of Materials	66	50	ENGE A 100
ANE	Analog Electronics	72	50	100
PIC	Programming in C	78	50	100
BP-I	Basic Physics-I	79	50	100
EDA	Principles and Utilization of	70	50	100
NETTURE OF	Electronic Domestic Appliances	3,000	FINTEGRATED SC	
BEL	Basic Electronics	69	50	100
NSTITUTE OF		AN INSTITUTE I	FINTEGRATED SC FINTEGRATED SC	
	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	AN INSTITUTE (FINITEGRATED SC	ENCE AND TECHNO
TOTAL	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	AN INSTITUTE	FINTEGRATED SC	
DIVISION	INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	AMINISTITETE	E INTEGRATED 80	ENCE AND TECHNO

Entered by

CONTINUED IN CONSOLIDATED -II

Registrar / Controller of Examination

Date: 29.07.2015



INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Sri Shirdi Sai Educational Trust (Regd) Chennai , Tamilnadu, India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	B. NAVASUDHAN	Father's Name	K. BALASUBRAMANIAM
Programme	B.Sc ELECTRONICS	D.O.B	01.05.1991
Semester / Year	Consolidated - I	Session	2012-2015
Status	Regular TECHNOLOGY INDIAN INCL	Roll No.	15K299BEL12

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
SEM-IV SDF	Semiconductor Devices and	61	50	100
ASTITUTE OF IN	IC Fabrication Technology	MINSTITUTE		ENCE AND TECHNO
ECS	Electronic Communication Systems	75	50	100
DEL	Digital Electronics	69	50	100
BP-II	Basic Physics II	75	50	100 AN
TSM	Trouble shooting and Maintenance	71	50	100
STITUTE OF IN	of Audio and video equipments		FINITEORATED ST	ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO
FEC	Fundamentals of Electronic	70	50	100
USTITUTE OF IN	Communication	AWINSTITUTE (AUDINSTITUTE)	FOR GRAINS	ENGE AND TECHNO ENGE AND TECHNO
SEM-V	TERNATED SCIENCE AND THE RIVEL OF THE	AN INSTITUTE (ENTERATED	ENCE AND TECHNO ENCE AND TECHNO
MPA	Microprocessor and its Applications	76	50	100
CMC	Cellular Mobile Communication	77	50	100
STITUTE OF IN	Electrical & Electronic Instrumentation	69	50	100
DPC	Data Processing & Personal Computers	59	50	100
INE	Industrial Electronics	70	50	100
SEM-VI	TEGRAPHE CENCE AND RECENTATION IND	an Asia Tara	FALEGRALENS	ENCE AND TECHNO
TVE	Television and Video Engineering	72	50	100
PEL	Power Electronics	75	50	100
CMN	Computer Networks	79	50	100
CPP	Cellular Phones: Principles & Practice	71	50	100
TOTAL	TEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	2204	1550	3100 First
DIVISION	TEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY IND	ANINSTITETE	F WITEBRATED SO	FIIST

Entered by

Date: 29.07.2015

Registrar / Controller of Examination